21 July 2008

MMCC 21 July 2008

Heat

1 (Mardave)

Started 19:50 Finished 19:56

Pos Car

W N -
PN

Grid for Round 2:

Lap Car 1 Car 2
1 19.660 12.419
2 20.614 12.060
3 19.111 12.631
4 20.239 11.580
5 14.982 11.979
6 14.263 15.719
7 16.622 14.249
8 21.258 11.514
9 15.404 11.243

10 15.280 11.881
11 13.605 11.954
12 23.833 15.739
13 18.317 12.397
14 14.988 13.362
15 14.654 13.223
16 15.789 11.465
17 20.515 11.702
18 13.299
19 12.141
20 14.999
21 12.539
22 11.679
23 13.869
24 12.020

Printed at 19:56:14 on 21/07/2008.

Round 1 Results

Driver

Ben Knight
Andy Ridley
Peter Carroll
Josh Collins

2,4,3,1
Car 3 Car 4
14.053 14.844
13.196 14.557
14.820 14.738
17.961 14.067
13.266 13.892
12.897 12.646
13.122 12.985
12.613 12.882
13.042 12.850
13.395 14.554
13.680 12.771
12.289 13.228
12.362 12.971
12.107 12.751
11.910 13.466
14.276 11.956
12.430 12.967
13.628 12.597
12.798 12.329
12.418 12.398
12.353 13.432
13.807 12.208
11.833

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco® 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car Model

2005 bbk Software Ltd

Result FTQ

24/ 305.
23/ 302.
22/ 292.
17/ 299.

663
922
423
134

FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ

Av Lap Best

12
13
13
17

.735
.170
.291
.596

11.24
11.83
11.91
13.60

Heat 1

(Mardave)

bbkRC Eco
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